1 of 2
FEATURES
 DS1982-based iButtons branded with their
respective character for optimum legibility
 128 bytes of user-programmable EPROM in
each iButton for maximum flexibility
 Available as set of 12 (as shown in the
graphic) or as individual iButtons
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART
TYPE
DS9105-SET# COMPLETE SET OF 12
DS9105-000# NUMBER ZERO
DS9105-001# NUMBER ONE
DS9105-002# NUMBER TWO
DS9105-003# NUMBER THREE
DS9105-004# NUMBER FOUR
DS9105-005# NUMBER FIVE
DS9105-006# NUMBER SIX
DS9105-007# NUMBER SEVEN
DS9105-008# NUMBER EIGHT
DS9105-009# NUMBER NINE
DS9105-00C# CLEAR
DS9105-00E# ENTER
#Denotes a RoHS-compliant device that may include lead(Pb) that is
exempt under the RoHS requirements.
EXAMPLES OF ACCESSORIES
DS9096P Self-Stick Adhesive Pad